

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2182 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, after "Minnesota" insert "at Winona State University"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 8, after "assistants" insert "or direct support professionals"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 17, delete everything after "(b)"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 18, delete everything before "After"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 21, after "must" insert "contract with a third party to"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 8, delete "\$200,000" and insert "\$500,000" and delete "2020" and insert
- 1.8 "2021"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 9, after "Minnesota" insert "at Winona State University"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 10, delete everything after the period
- 1.11 Page 2, delete line 11 and insert "This is a onetime appropriation."